Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK **CITY OF PORTLAND** Please Read **INCRECTION** Application And Notes, If Any, Permit Number: 080588 PERM Attached CASSESE LUCIA G & VIN NZO JTS/Jerre Keller This is to certify that Demo Garage and Foundation Rebuild JUL - 7 2009 footpri has permission to AT 19 SAVOY ST 428 K016001 epting this permit shall comply with all provided that the person or persons tion irm oı of the provisions of the Statutes of aine and of the nances of the City of Portland regulating e of buildings and juctures, and of the application on file in the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

tificatio of insp on mu рe en and v en perm ion prod d ore this ilding o rt there s ned or osed-in 4 UR NO **LEQUIRED** 

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. \_\_\_\_\_\_

Health Dept. \_\_\_\_\_

Appeal Board \_\_\_\_\_

Other \_\_\_\_\_

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Scanned

City of Portland, Main	e - Buildin	g or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n Permit No:	Issue Dat	e:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 0410		-				8		428 K0	16001	
Location of Construction: O		Owner Name:			Owner Address:			Phone:		
19 SAVOY ST		CASSESE LUCIA G & VINCENZ			19 SAVOY ST			207-773-2284		
Business Name:		ntractor Name	:		Contractor Address:			Phone		
		Jerre Keller			93 Bumpy Road Augusta			2076231805		
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Permit Type:			Zone: 3-5		
					Alterations - I	Alterations - Duplex Dwellings			ipear/	
Past Use:		posed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		rk:	CEO District:	7	
Single Family Home		ngle Family	Home - Demo		\$220.00	\$220.00 \$20,000.0		) 4		
		Garage and Foundation, Rebuild using existing footprint. (21' x 3.')			FIRE DEPT: Approved Use			SPECTION:		
								e Group: 12:3 Type: 573  TRC 2003		
					. /			-120 2	203	
					] ///	fact of		1/20 00		
Proposed Project Description:  Demo Garage and Foundation, Rebuild using existing			g footprint. (25'x 3.')		/			Gel.		
								nature:		
	,			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			T (P.A.D!)			
					Action: Approved Approved			d w/Conditions Denied		
					Signature:			Date:		
D 4 Mary 1 - D					<u> </u>					
Permit Taken By: lmd				Zoning Approval						
This permit application does not preclude:			Spe	cial Zone or Revi	ws Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation		
Applicant(s) from meeti Federal Rules.			☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmark				
Building permits do not septic or electrical work	nbing,	□ w	etland	Mise	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not swithin six (6) months of the date of issuar						Conditional Use		Requires Review		
False information may i permit and stop all work		∏ Sı	Subdivision		Interpretation		Approved			
	hadan yang gara dan in sahan nagar am Liversan dan akan dan d		☐ Si	te Plan	□ Арр	roved		Approved w/o	Conditions	
PERMIT ISSUED			Maj [	Minor MM	Denied			Denied		
1.11			l .	whood how				<i>3</i> )P (		
	•		Date: (	130 9- 151	Date:		L	Date:		
CITY OF	<b>PORTLA!</b>	ו חני								
			C	CERTIFICATI	ON					
I hereby certify that I am the	owner of reco	ord of the na	med pro	operty, or that the	he proposed wor	k is authorized	d by the	owner of recor	d and that	
I have been authorized by the	owner to ma	ke this appli	ication a	as his authorize	d agent and I agr	ee to conform	to all a	pplicable laws	of this	
jurisdiction. In addition, if a										
shall have the authority to ent such permit.	er all areas co	overed by st	ich peri	nit at any reason	nable nour to eni	orce the prov	ision oi	the code(s) ap	plicable to	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES	S DATE		 E	PHONE		
, J O Z. DIO/MI				ADDRES	-	<i>D</i> /111	-	1110		
DECOMBIDI E DEDGOM DA CATA	DOE OF WORK	TITLE								
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE						DATI	1	PHO	NE	

T-1-28 First views - 28 19 1 Side forgot to Said - 4"

Side view - 20 18 1 1 Band property Som - 2" 6"

French of govern to should - 86" 1 4 light 18 5" 1 1 2 mg

8-19-08 CK-Eddinder und venere: MEM

10-15-08 OK - Final - Littade birst with in serve of existing grown with

10 57